hydro unit booster systems
technical data
dp pumps
INDEX
In general 01
Features 04
Controls DPC, MC 06
Controls HU1, MCF, MCJ 07
Controls Pico, Palm 08
Model key 09
Technical data
Eco Hydro 10
HU1 11
HU2/3 DPC 14
HU2/3/4 MC 18
HU2/3/4 MCF 22
HU2/3/4 MCJ 26
HU + plus + 29
Accessories 30
Notes 33
Transparency with Stainless
Steel
DP Pumps is market leader in the market
of booster systems and has been for quite
some time. By means of innovative,
customized solutions.
From our service organisation we have a
continuous feedback.
This, combined with optimal commitment of
the employees and the natural urge to
continuously improve, makes the
booster systems very reliable and service
friendly.
Compact assembly
Building costs and exploitation costs of
high-rises are constantly increasing and the
volume of technical areas in buildings are
decreasing because of this.
As market leader in the booster systems
we have defined a new standard, as of
today:
The compact Hydro-Unit with the new
DPVE vertical pump.
The complete unit is compact and service
friendly.
No corrosion means cleaner
water
A large part of the distribution of our
potable water is done by booster systems,
which up to now were exclusively done by

Telemetry: distance is no problem
08
MODEL KEY
dp pumps   www.dp-pumps.com
09
HU 1 DPV 4-30 NO 5/4’’ Ø 35
HU 2 DPVE 2-40 DPC 1’’ Ø 35
HU 4 DPV 18-60 MCF 2’’ Ø 80
HU unit type HYDRO-UNIT
2 number of pumps
DPV 18-60 pump types
N standard version
DPC controlled by
DP-Control
MC controlled by
Megacontrol
MCF controlled by Megacontrol
and frequencyconverter
MCJ controlled by Megacontrol
and Jockey pomp
2’’ shut-off-and
non-return valves
Ø 80 header
ECO HYDRO
10
Eco Hydro-Unit
Hydro-Unit with 1 pump, type DPV 2 or
DPV 4 suitable for drinking water.
Installed with pressure / flow control.
The Hydro Unit booster set is a high grade
product, with all wetted parts made of
non-corrosive materials. The installation is
completely pre-fabricated, wired, pre-adjusted,
factory tested and ready for use.
Construction:
Unit specially constructed for drinking water
applications.
Options:
• Different voltages, protection classes,
specifications of materials for pumps,
valves and manifolds.
• Control systems and numbers of
pumps customer specified.
H1A V
DPV2-20 MS R1" AISI304 R1" 479HU1
DPV2-30 MS R1" AISI304 R1" 500HU1
DPV2-40 MS R1" AISI304 R1" 545HU1
DPV2-50 MS R1" AISI304 R1" 566HU1
DPV4-20 MS R1" AISI304 R1" 479HU1
DPV4-30 MS R1" AISI304 R1" 524HU1
MS = Brass
ASIS304 = Stainless steel 304
A = Fittings
V = Piping
Specifications:
Vertical multistage centrifugal pump,
type DPV2 or DPV4,
with built-in thermal protection switch with
manual reset.
Low pressure protection switch with
manual reset.
Throttle valve control with the
following functions:
• immediate cut-in at pressure drop
• delayed switch-off at pressure rise
HU 1
dp pumps   www.dp-pumps.com 11
Hydro-Unit